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PRE-MODERN F1 & F2
Practice 1

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 23/03/17 Started at: 10:18:07
Event: P06 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Overcast - 22.4C Starters: 21
Track: Dry - 26.2C Printed at: 10:43

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader
  1 11 John RICKARD (VIC) PMF1 1993 Yamaha TZF 750 1:50.077  4 of  4
  2 85 Guy CARLYON (NSW) PMF1 1992 Kawasaki ZXR 750 1:50.389  4 of  4 .312 .312
  3 13 Daniel BIRCH (NSW) PMF1 1996 Kawasaki ZX7R 750 1:50.508  3 of  3 .119 .431
  4 97 Stephen WARD (NSW) PMF1 1995 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:50.673  1 of  1 .165 .596
  5 78 Stuart WOODBURY (NSW) PMF1 1993 Honda CBR RR 893 1:51.824  4 of  4 1.151 1.747
  6 86a Andrew SMART (QLD) / Redax Laverda 

Ricondi Racing
PMF1 1976 Laverda 1100 1:54.353  3 of  4 2.529 4.276

  7 86 Graham PERCY (NSW) PMF2 1995 Yamaha YZF 600 1:54.652  4 of  4 .299 4.575
  8 82 Adrian CURMI (NSW) / Colour Stroke / 

Fresh Fruit Co.
PMF2 1994 Yamaha TZF 600 1:55.011  3 of  5 .359 4.934

  9 6 Paul BROOKER (NSW) PMF1 1992 Kawasaki 750 1:55.398  4 of  4 .387 5.321
 10 30 Jason ROCHE (ACT) PMF2 1994 Honda RVF 400 1:55.602  2 of  3 .204 5.525
 11 17 Stuart LOMAX (NSW) PMF1 1993 Yamaha YZF 750 1:55.693  4 of  4 .091 5.616
 12 64 Steve STANWIX (NSW) PMF1 1996 Kawasaki ZX7R 750 1:57.147  4 of  4 1.454 7.070
 13 92 David RIGG (VIC) PMF1 1994 Yamaha TZF 750 1:59.018  4 of  4 1.871 8.941
 14 114 Mick GIBBONS (NSW) PMF1 1993 Kawasaki750 2:00.900  4 of  4 1.882 10.823
 15 55 Matt HANNA (NSW) PMF2 1995 Kawasaki ZX6R 600 2:02.412  3 of  3 1.512 12.335
 16 27 Wesley FINLOW (NSW) / Redax 

Laverda
PMF1 1978 Laverda 1200 2:03.490  2 of  4 1.078 13.413

 17 69 Paul GRANT-MITCHELL (NSW) / Wet 
4U Race Fairings

PMF1 1995 Kawasaki ZX7R 750 2:03.819  2 of  3 .329 13.742

 18 95 Brett KELLY (NSW) PMF1 1995 Kawasaki ZX7R 750 2:07.294  2 of  2 3.475 17.217
 19 444 Russ COUPLAND (NSW) PMF2 1996 Kawasaki 600 2:07.674  3 of  3 .380 17.597
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LAP TIMES

Date: 23/03/17 Started at: 10:18:07
Event: P06 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Overcast - 22.4C Starters: 21
Track: Dry - 26.2C Printed at: 10:43

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
6 Paul BROOKER (NSW) 2:01.470 1:59.143 2:02.921 1:55.398
11 John RICKARD (VIC) 1:57.231 1:54.943 1:50.993 1:50.077
13 Daniel BIRCH (NSW) 1:52.742 1:51.552 1:50.508
17 Stuart LOMAX (NSW) 2:01.751 1:57.878 1:56.286 1:55.693
27 Wesley FINLOW (NSW) 2:05.675 2:03.490 2:03.951 2:03.843
30 Jason ROCHE (ACT) 1:55.634 1:55.602 1:57.809
55 Matt HANNA (NSW) 2:04.279 2:06.268 2:02.412
64 Steve STANWIX (NSW) 2:31.351 1:58.869 1:57.388 1:57.147
69 Paul GRANT-MITCHELL (NSW) 3:30.171 2:03.819 2:20.735
78 Stuart WOODBURY (NSW) 1:57.227 1:54.075 1:52.462 1:51.824
82 Adrian CURMI (NSW) 2:38.393 1:59.534 1:55.011 1:56.241 1:55.445
85 Guy CARLYON (NSW) 1:59.925 1:53.456 1:59.414 1:50.389
86 Graham PERCY (NSW) 1:58.625 1:56.334 1:56.037 1:54.652
86a Andrew SMART (QLD) 2:05.742 1:59.383 1:54.353 1:54.412
92 David RIGG (VIC) 2:02.108 2:02.105 1:59.378 1:59.018
95 Brett KELLY (NSW) 2:39.072 2:07.294
97 Stephen WARD (NSW) 1:50.673
114 Mick GIBBONS (NSW) 2:09.011 2:02.479 2:02.771 2:00.900
444 Russ COUPLAND (NSW) 2:09.409 2:08.607 2:07.674
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FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 23/03/17 Started at: 10:18:07
Event: P06 Laps: 10 Min

Weather: Overcast - 22.4C Starters: 21
Track: Dry - 26.2C Printed at: 10:43

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

3:15.464 82 Adrian CURMI (NSW) 1994 Yamaha TZF 600 2:38.393 1
4:24.502 17 Stuart LOMAX (NSW) 1993 Yamaha YZF 750 2:01.751 1
4:25.965 13 Daniel BIRCH (NSW) 1996 Kawasaki ZX7R 750 1:52.742 1
5:55.810 97 Stephen WARD (NSW) 1995 Suzuki GSXR 750 1:50.673 1
8:08.025 13 Daniel BIRCH (NSW) 1996 Kawasaki ZX7R 750 1:50.508 3

10:08.323 11 John RICKARD (VIC) 1993 Yamaha TZF 750 1:50.077 4


